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Customer Service
Kundenservice

Service Consommateurs
Servicio Al Consumidor

LEGO.com/service or dial

        : 00800 5346 5555
         : 1-800-422-5346

8x
6069002

4x
609101

1x
393701

4x
4247139

2x
6178921

2x
4113261

6x
6034044

2x
306901

2x
4532972

1x
6117940

2x
368001

1x
6001512

4x
306801

3x
4494474

1x
300301

2x
6058329

4x
235701

1x
6213496

2x
362301

2x
4249112

2x
6110019

1x
302101

2x
300201

1x
243101

1x
371001

5x
301001

4x
6031098

2x
4515359

2x
6104805

7x
300101

2x
6210689

2x
6081986

2x
6147792

3x
4620761

1x
617901

1x
4611927

2x
6195358

1x
416201

1x
6138699

1x
303401

5x
611101

1x
611201

1x
6205090

3x
4114084

1x
6017003

1x
4113915

1x
6066344

5x
4278422

1x
4109995

4x
4113917

1x
4205107

1x
4655257

2x
4185177

3x
4114306

2x
4113233

2x
4208072

1x
4114309

3x
4124067

5x
4157277

2x
4624223

1x
6173141

2x
300501

1x
4600294

2x
4567891

2x
4613256

1x
6214635

7x
6059185

3x
6093053

4x
6092873

1x
6051511

1x
6055639

1x
6214632

3x
6184648

1x
6055640

2x
242328

1x
6215698



Swap • Austauschen • Échange • Scambia • Cambia • Troca • Cserélj •104



© Disney



Collect, Build and Swap • Sammeln, bauen und austauschen • 
Collectionne, construis et échange • Colleziona, costruisci e scambia • 

Colecciona, construye y cambia • Coleciona, Constrói e Troca • Gyűjts, Építs és Cserélj!
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Collect, Build and Swap • Sammeln, bauen und austauschen • 
Collectionne, construis et échange • Colleziona, costruisci e scambia • 

Colecciona, construye y cambia • Coleciona, Constrói e Troca • Gyűjts, Építs és Cserélj!
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LEGO.com/productfeedback

Go to WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback and 

give us your short              
           a

bout This

LEGO set for a chance to win 

a cool LEGO prize.

FEEDBACK

GEWINNE
Erzähle uns auf
www.LEGO.com/productfeedback
 
etwas über die Erfahrungen, die du mit 
diesem LEGO® Set gemacht hast, und 
sichere dir die Chance auf einen coolen 
LEGO Preis!

Es gelten die Teilnahmebedingungen

获取奖品

登录
www.LEGO.com/productfeedback

给出关于此乐高®套装的简短反馈，
就有机会获得炫酷乐高奖品

GAGNE
Rends-toi sur
www.LEGO.com/productfeedback

et donne-nous quelques commentaires 
sur ce produit LEGO® pour avoir une 
chance de gagner un prix LEGO !

Voir Conditions Générales

GANA
Visita
www.LEGO.com/productfeedback

y envíanos tu opinión acerca de este set 
LEGO®. ¡Participarás en el sorteo de un 
premio LEGO!

Términos y Condiciones aplicables

Terms & Conditions apply

《条款及条件》适用

LEGO and the LEGO logo are trademarks of the LEGO Group. ©2018 The LEGO Group.

6224775© Disney


